
DATE DISCRIPTION CREDITS DEBITS AMOUNTS

01/01/2017 Opening  Bal JAN-17 3736.90

03/01/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 267.00 3469.90

03/01/2017 DONATION BY MR S GULWANT ZADAH FOR BUILDING FUNDS 2500.00 5969.90

04/01/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 143.04 5826.86

04/01/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 265.38 5561.48

09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 6963.65 -1402.17

17/01/2017 REFUND FROM BT OVER PAY 1.93 -1400.24

20/01/2017 THAMES WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -1466.31

24/01/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 366.82 -1833.13

24/01/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 560.75 -2393.88

31/01/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 3984.76 1590.88

31/01/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 236.76 1827.64

31/01/2017 HALL INCOME 1620.72 3448.36

31/01/2017 Closing Bal JAN-17/Opening Balance FEB-17 3448.36

01/02/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 3000.00 448.36

10/02/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 35.50 412.86

20/02/2017 REFUND FROM PLUSNET OVER CHARGE 17.99 430.85

20/02/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 364.78

24/02/2017 BILL PAYMENT FOR FIRE TRANING SERVICE (FIRE EQUEPMENTS) 211.20 153.58

28/02/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4228.84 4382.42

28/02/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 189.71 4572.13

28/02/2017 HALL INCOME 2440.81 7012.94

28/02/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 6000.00 1012.94

28/02/2017 Closing Bal FEB-17/Opening Balance MAR-17 1012.94

02/03/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 533.74 479.20

02/03/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 588.11 -108.91

10/03/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 36.49 -145.40

20/03/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -211.47

28/03/2017 REFUND FROM PLUSNET OVER CHARGE 17.99 -193.48

31/03/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 3978.84 3785.36

31/03/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 159.49 3944.85

31/03/2017 HALL INCOME 721.22 4666.07

31/03/2017 R A INSURANCE FOR BUILDING INSURANCE AND PUBLIC LIBILITY 1807.53 2858.54

31/03/2017 Closing Bal MAR-17/Opening Balance APR-17 2858.54

03/04/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO AFFINITY WATER FOR WATER BILL 324.39 2534.15

05/04/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 731.52 1802.63

05/04/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 306.00 1496.63

07/04/2017 BUILDING FUND BY MR SUMIK VOHRA TALK SOLUTION LTD 1100.00 2596.63

10/04/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 2578.13

10/04/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 5000.00 -2421.87

20/04/2017 BUILDING FUND BYMEMBERS. 8000.00 5578.13

20/04/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 9000.00 -3421.87

26/04/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -3487.94

30/04/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 3915.84 427.90

30/04/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 202.45 630.35

30/04/2017 HALL INCOME 2143.11 2773.46

30/04/2017 Closing Bal APR-17/Opening Balance MAY-17 2773.46

05/05/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 2467.07

05/05/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 168.20 2298.87

05/05/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 437.35 1861.52

08/05/2017 CHEQUE NO. 100134 FOR BUS TOUR TO SIKANDA WALE 1600.00 261.52

10/05/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 243.02

10/05/2017 CHEQUE NO. 100133 FOR BOOKING OF SUMMER PARTY FOR MEMBERS 500.00 -256.98

22/05/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -323.05

24/05/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 223.63 -546.68

31/05/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4119.94 3573.26

31/05/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 262.76 3836.02

31/05/2017 HALL INCOME 1652.02 5488.04

31/05/2017 Closing Bal MAY-17/Opening Balance JUNE-17 5488.04

02/06/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 5000.00 488.04

05/06/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 181.65

09/06/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 163.15

12/06/2017 DONATION BY MR S GULWANT ZADAH FOR BUILDING FUNDS 2500.00 2663.15

16/06/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 5000.00 -2336.85



20/06/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -2402.92

26/06/2017 RENT FOR DEPOSIT LOCKER HEATHROW SAFE DEPOSITS 99.00 -2501.92

30/06/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 506.14 -3008.06

30/06/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 11.11 -3019.17

30/06/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4030.94 1011.77

31/06/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 67.30 1079.07

30/06/2017 HALL INCOME 2016.64 3095.71

30/06/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 467.00 3562.71

30/06/2017 Closing Bal JUNE-17/Opening Balance JULY-17 3562.71

05/07/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 3256.32

10/07/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 3237.82

20/07/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 3171.75

31/07/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4039.94 7211.69

31/07/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 227.01 7438.70

31/07/2017 HALL INCOME 770.54 8209.24

31/07/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 1771.63 9980.87

31/07/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 9000.00 980.87

31/07/2017 Closing Bal JULY-17/Opening BalanceAUG-17 980.87

07/08/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 674.48

07/08/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 86.82 587.66

10/08/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 569.16

21/08/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 503.09

21/08/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. ELECTRICITY SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 537.29 -34.20

29/08/2017 DONATION TO LABOUR PARTY FOR ELECTIONS CHEQUE 100135 501.00 -535.20

31/08/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4061.94 3526.74

31/08/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 772.02 4298.76

31/08/2017 HALL INCOME 1732.63 6031.39

31/08/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 8967.00 14998.39

31/08/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 14000.00 998.39

31/08/2017 Closing Bal AUG-17/Opening Balance SEPT-17 998.39

04/09/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 59.21 939.18

05/09/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 632.79

06/09/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 11001.00 11633.79

06/09/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 12000.00 -366.21

08/09/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 -384.71

12/09/2017 CHEQUE NO. 100136 FOR DESPOSABLE PLATES 1319.40 -1704.11

15/09/2017 DONATION BY MEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 7000.00 5295.89

18/09/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 5000.00 295.89

20/09/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 229.82

22/09/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 103.30 126.52

30/09/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4010.84 4137.36

30/09/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 146.61 4283.97

30/09/2017 HALL INCOME DURING NAWRATRAY (HINDU FESTIVAL) 14494.69 18778.66

30/09/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 150.00 18928.66

30/09/2017 Closing Bal SEP-17/Opening Balance OCT-17 18928.66

02/10/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 18000.00 928.66

02/10/2017 DONATION BY MEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 4000.00 4928.66

05/10/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 4622.27

05/10/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 9000.00 -4377.73

06/10/2017 DONATION BY MEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 1100.00 -3277.73

10/10/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 -3296.23

13/10/2017 DONATION BY MEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 3000.00 -296.23

17/10/2017 DONATION BY MEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 2000.00 1703.77

19/10/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 9000.00 -7296.23

20/10/2017 DIRECT DEBIT SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 2512.36 -9808.59

20/10/2017 BANK COMMISSION 8.00 -9816.59

20/10/2017 DIRECT DEBIT SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 2512.36 -7304.23

20/10/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -7370.30

20/10/2017 DIRECT DEBIT SOUTHERN ELECTRIC -7370.30

25/10/2017 DONATION BY MEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 2500.00 -4870.30

31/10/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4194.04 -676.26

31/10/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 1036.12 359.86

31/10/2017 HALL INCOME DURING NAWRATRAY (HINDU FESTIVAL) 2596.65 2956.51

31/10/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 4171.00 7127.51

31/10/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 5000.00 2127.51



31/10/2017 Closing Bal OCT-17/Opening Balance NOV-17 2127.51

01/11/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 5196.15 7323.66

01/11/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 6000.00 1323.66

01/11/2017 AFFINITY WATER FOR WATER BILL 229.60 1094.06

06/11/2017 STANDING ORDER FOR L B OF EALING FOR BUISINESS RATES 306.39 787.67

06/11/2017 BILL PAYMENT FOR  LB EALING FOR BIN COLLECTION 673.87 113.80

10/11/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 200.19 -86.39

10/11/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.83 -105.22

20/11/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -171.29

22/11/2017 DIRECT DEBIT SOUTHERN ELECTRIC FOR ELECTRICITY QUARTERLY BILL 1454.91 -1626.20

30/11/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4062.14 2435.94

30/11/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 118.55 2554.49

30/11/2017 HALL INCOME 2610.00 5164.49

30/11/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 250.00 5414.49

30/11/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 5000.00 414.49

30/11/2017 DIRECT DEBIT FOR E-ON ENERGY REF. GAS SUPLY FOR JOHNSON STREET 123.56 290.93

30/11/2017 Closing Bal NOV-17/Opening Balance DEC-17 290.93

05/12/2017 BILL PAYMENT FOR  LB EALING FOR BIN COLLECTION 306.39 -15.46

08/12/2017 DIRECT DEBIT TO PLUSNET FOR TEL 02085741085 18.50 -33.96

20/12/2017 CASTLE WATER FOR SEWAGE BILL 66.07 -100.03

29/12/2017 MEMBERS  MONTHLY DONATION 4000.84 3900.81

29/12/2017 CHARITY BOXES COLLECTION 117.44 4018.25

29/12/2017 HALL INCOME 1673.66 5691.91

29/12/2017 DONATION BYMEMBERS  FOR BUILDING FUNDS 300.00 5991.91

29/12/2017 TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 4925.02 1066.89

29/12/2017 Closing Bal DEC-17/Opening Balance JAN-18 1066.89

BRIEF ACCOUNTS

OPENING BALANCE JAN-2017                                                            £    3736.90

TOTAL INCOME IN 2017 (DONATION+BUILDING FUND+ETC. £ 155161.86

TOTAL EXPENCES IN 2017                                                                   £   20943.20

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT                                                    £ 136888.67

CLOSING BAL AVILABLE 30/12/17                                                    £     1066.89





DATE DISCRIPTION CREDITS DEBITS AMOUNTS

01/01/2017 Opening  Bal JAN-17 300036.35

09/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 6963.65 307000.00

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 3000.00 310000.00

28/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 6000.00 316000.00

10/04/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 5000.00 321000.00

20/04/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 9000.00 330000.00

02/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 5000.00 335000.00

16/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 5000.00 340000.00

31/07/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 9000.00 349000.00

31/08/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 14000.00 363000.00

06/09/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 12000.00 375000.00

18/09/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 5000.00 380000.00

02/10/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 18000.00 398000.00

05/10/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 9000.00 407000.00

19/10/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 9000.00 416000.00

31/10/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 5000.00 421000.00

01/11/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 6000.00 427000.00

30/11/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 5000.00 432000.00

04/12/2017 INTEREST EARNED 74.98 432074.98

29/12/2017 TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT NO. 93053334 4925.02 437000.00

31/12/2017 CLOSING BALANCE END YEAR 2017 437000.00

BRIEF ACCOUNTS

OPENING BALANCE JAN-2017                                                            £  300036.35

TRANSFER FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT                                            £ 136888.67

INTREST EARNED IN 2017                                                                   £            74.98

CLOSING BAL AVILABLE 30/12/17                                                    £ 437000.00


